
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Poag, 

Victor IsfNancy Wurtz 67.500% 1108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201980

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Poag, 

Victor IsfNancy Wurtz 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201980

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Poag, 

NitroEmily Brollier 74.038% 1192.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201964

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 71.346% 2185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019200

Carterista CDFBuffy Strong 70.962% 3184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019275

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 66.538% 4173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019194

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 72.241% 1209.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019200

Alegra BrhDonna Richardson 71.897% 2208.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019232

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 71.379% 3207.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019189

Carterista CDFBuffy Strong 70.862% 4205.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019275

Fgf Southern LuckLindsey Sperrey 65.862% 5191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019291

Zorro Got RaggidAmanda Dunn 63.621% 6184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019186

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Poag, 

Dolce SignorinaTracy Sperrey 70.862% 1205.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019290

NitroEmily Brollier 70.345% 1204.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201964

Montanero MangoLisa Cacciatore 69.655% 2202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

ReginaWendy Robinson 69.138% 3200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019283

Alegra BrhDonna Richardson 68.966% 2200.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019232

Zorro Got RaggidAmanda Dunn 66.207% 4192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

FhaulknerKayleigh Spencer 66.034% 3191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201960

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 65.517% 5190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019194

GamblerTracy Patton 62.759% 6182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019203

Fgf Southern LuckLindsey Sperrey 62.069% 7180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019291

First Level Test 1

 (C) Poag, 

Dolce SignorinaTracy Sperrey 73.793% 1214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019290

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 72.414% 1210.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20198

Lord Of The RingSarah Lane 68.793% 2199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019229

SophiaHelen Frederick 67.241% 3195.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019279

FhaulknerKayleigh Spencer 65.862% 2191.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201960

IkonElizabeth Martin 64.828% 4188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201988
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ChilliDeborah Wells Howell 52.759% 5153.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019233

First Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Raindrops On RosesJulia Davis 70.143% 1245.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201959

SophiaHelen Frederick 67.429% 2236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019279

IsaacRhonda Smith 66.429% 3232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019245

Wistfields WinnieElizabeth Platt 65.714% 4230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201935

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

Van GoettschingSusan Thomas 71.806% 1258.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019300

EudoroCody Armstrong Pierce 71.111% 2256.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019188

ReignmanHayden Jones 69.444% 3250.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019400

Lord Of The RingSarah Lane 65.972% 1237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019229

Raindrops On RosesJulia Davis 64.444% 2232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201959

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 63.333% 3228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019150

Islandwood Border PatrolChalmers Poston 62.222% 4224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019247

Local ColorCindy Waund 61.806% 5222.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201977

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 61.250% 6220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019246

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 60.139% 7216.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019197

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 58.611% 4211.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20198

IkonElizabeth Martin 52.917% 8190.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201988

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Poag, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 72.973% 1270.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201954

Simple Twist Of FateRobin White 70.541% 1261.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201950

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 68.784% 2254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019276

ReignmanHayden Jones 68.243% 2252.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019400

Apple JaxSarah Rains 65.811% 3243.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019128

Van GoettschingSusan Thomas 65.676% 3243.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019300

OrionSherry Pues 63.108% 4233.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019282

GingerCourtney Abrams 62.027% 5229.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019195

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 74.146% 1304.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201954

Simple Twist Of FateRobin White 68.293% 2280.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201950

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 66.098% 3271.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019276

Got RhythumDeborah Barry 65.244% 4267.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019236

Feuer Und FlammeMary Christian Jackson 64.024% 5262.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019231

GingerCourtney Abrams 61.585% 6252.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019195
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Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Poag, 

Compagnons HiddeNancy Smith 65.952% 1277.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019273

Mister OptimisticShelley Onderdonk 65.833% 2276.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019297

Feuer Und FlammeMary Christian Jackson 64.167% 3269.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019231

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 63.214% 4265.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019246

Apple JaxSarah Rains 63.214% 5265.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019128

Night MusicRegina Mueck 61.905% 6260.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201961

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

Quando BalliamoAdam Lastowka 68.514% 1253.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019184

DieselCharlotte Osborne 68.378% 2253.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019285

Damascus IIJennifer Flowers 67.432% 3249.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019295

GhiradelliHannah Jungling 63.108% 4233.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201958

BriggsEmily Coon 62.297% 1230.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019277

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 60.676% 1224.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019241

LucasSamantha Fogg 60.676% 2224.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019288

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 60.676% 2224.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019185

Run FreelyErica Wind 60.541% 3224.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019292

Excel Star KateKerry Tracey 57.838% 4214.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019223

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Damascus IIJennifer Flowers 65.263% 1248.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019295

Lady LenaSarah Lohnes 60.263% 2229.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 201962

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 58.289% 3221.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019185

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Hipolito SpaRachel Chowanec 67.875% 1271.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019164

CometBetsy Kaywood 65.250% 2261.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201951

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 61.875% 1247.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019271

Saint-TropezLeigh Kent-Scherzer 61.500% 2246.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019267

Bodeguero CixMeredith Mcevoy 58.750% 3235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019190

Blitz VoloSusan Collins 57.750% 4231.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019208

Enebro XIVElaine Grubbs 56.125% 3224.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201965

Excel Star KateKerry Tracey 54.125% 5216.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019223

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

Happy FeetCharlotte Osborne 72.051% 1281.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201970

Saint-TropezLeigh Kent-Scherzer 66.410% 2259.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019267

UnlimitedKelsey Tuttle 62.308% 3243.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019287

ZivaSusan Shelton 60.128% 4234.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019235
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Osborne 9Tori Nuckols 60.128% 5234.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019286

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 59.615% 6232.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019239

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

BellinaLaura Abner 68.816% 1261.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 201996

ZivaSusan Shelton 63.947% 2243.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019235

WilkaCaitlin Fernambucq 63.684% 3242.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019182

Horacio InteragroAmy Bresky 58.816% 4223.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201966

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

ElbaiKayce Redmond 69.306% 1249.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201991

OreoMeghan Riviello 69.028% 2248.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019396

WilkaCaitlin Fernambucq 66.944% 3241.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019182

Enebro XIVElaine Grubbs 58.056% 4209.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 201965

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Lees, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 67.353% 1229.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018293

TatumJeanne Karver 66.324% 2225.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018193

HamiltonSandy Osborn 66.176% 3225.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201838

Neas PialottaKaren Bates 65.735% 1223.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018123

SimonAnne Aloi 65.441% 4222.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018191

CesarioCody Armstrong Pierce 63.382% 5215.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018198

AbsolutionJill Allard 61.912% 6210.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201878

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 61.176% 7208.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018234

Doc HollidayGabrielle Hutchison 61.029% 8207.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018240

Fernhill BoodleErin Liedle 59.559% 2202.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201873

Askehavens Hot HitChristina Millhouse 59.265% 3201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201869

Don DucatiMyron Langer 59.118% 4201.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018196

Daily Flash Of GoldSusan Shelton 58.676% 9199.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018238

Fernhill BoodleErin Liedle 58.382% 5198.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201873

Gladiador De LywVanessa Vidal 52.206% 6177.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018183

FEI Intermediate I Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Hero BHSJustine Wilson 69.853% 1237.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020294

French KissDruanne Hall 61.912% 2210.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020280

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 61.324% 3208.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020192

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 60.882% 4207.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 202063

FEI Intermediate II Q

 (C) Lees, 

SlawoKris Pinto 66.029% 1224.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 202067

AvantiJustine Wilson 61.618% 2209.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2020296
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FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

VolturnusJules Nyssen 66.087% 1304.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 202056

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 63.587% 2292.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020255

Wonderful PearleJeanne Karver 63.478% 3292.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 202055

MosesJennifer Melcher 59.348% 4273.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020269

Commander IIAnna Kristen Paysinger 57.391% 5264.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020284

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

WydnyLori Bell 63.043% 1290.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020270

Gladiador De LywVanessa Vidal 56.618% 2192.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018183

DorinoTeresa Fickling 54.348% 3250.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 20202

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 67.750% 1271.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019271

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 65.417% 2235.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019150

UnlimitedSarah Schroth 60.000% 3234.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201952

GamblerTracy Patton 59.483% 4172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019203

Horacio InteragroAmy Bresky 58.816% 5223.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201966

Osborne 9Tori Nuckols 57.949% 6226.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019286

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Brueckmann, 

OreoMeghan Riviello 66.167% 1198.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019396

Dein Jolly JockerEvelyn Dinkins 61.300% 2183.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019272

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Zee ZeeHeather Bush 74.000% 137.0Adult AmateurUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019242

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Zee ZeeHeather Bush 75.500% 175.5Adult Amateur2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet242

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Poag, 

Victor IsfNancy Wurtz 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201980

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Poag, 

Victor IsfNancy Wurtz 70.625% 1113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201980

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Poag, 

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 68.462% 1178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019194
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Training Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 74.138% 1215.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019189

Fgf Southern LuckLindsey Sperrey 70.000% 2203.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019291

Montanero MangoLisa Cacciatore 69.828% 3202.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019258

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Poag, 

Swiss KissNancy Singer 74.483% 1216.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019278

Montanero MangoLisa Cacciatore 73.793% 2214.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

NitroEmily Brollier 73.276% 1212.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201964

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 72.931% 3211.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019200

Dolce SignorinaTracy Sperrey 71.897% 4208.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019290

Zorro Got RaggidAmanda Dunn 70.690% 5205.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

Fgf Southern LuckLindsey Sperrey 69.138% 6200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019291

FhaulknerKayleigh Spencer 68.793% 2199.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201960

ReginaWendy Robinson 66.724% 7193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019283

GamblerTracy Patton 66.379% 8192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019203

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 65.345% 9189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019194

First Level Test 1

 (C) Poag, 

Dolce SignorinaTracy Sperrey 72.414% 1210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019290

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 71.724% 2208.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20198

FhaulknerKayleigh Spencer 68.276% 3198.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201960

Alegra BrhDonna Richardson 67.931% 4197.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019232

Stella BlueAmy Wise Walker 64.828% 5188.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201979

ChilliDeborah Wells Howell 57.586% 6167.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019233

First Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Raindrops On RosesJulia Davis 73.429% 1257.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201959

Alegra BrhDonna Richardson 68.143% 2238.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019232

EudoroRene Lewis 68.000% 3238.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019187

Wistfields WinnieElizabeth Platt 66.571% 4233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201935

Stella BlueAmy Wise Walker 65.429% 5229.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201979

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Poag, 

Raindrops On RosesJulia Davis 74.583% 1268.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201959

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 70.417% 2253.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019246

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 70.000% 1252.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20198

Elbrus BrhEmma Doremus 69.306% 2249.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019281

ReignmanHayden Jones 68.611% 3247.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019400

Islandwood Border PatrolChalmers Poston 68.056% 3245.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019247
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NikitaPippa Moon 66.806% 4240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201968

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 65.972% 4237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019197

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 65.556% 5236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019150

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Brueckmann, 

NikitaPippa Moon 67.568% 1250.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201968

Jamaican VacationMorgan Batton 67.432% 2249.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019298

ReignmanHayden Jones 67.432% 3249.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019400

Van GoettschingSusan Thomas 65.946% 4244.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019300

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 61.757% 5228.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019276

GingerCourtney Abrams 54.595% 6202.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019195

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Feuer Und FlammeMary Christian Jackson 67.927%278.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019231

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 66.667% 1280.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019241

Jamaican VacationMorgan Batton 64.643% 1271.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019298

Compagnons HiddeNancy Smith 63.690% 2267.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019273

Van GoettschingSusan Thomas 63.095% 2265.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019300

Elbrus BrhEmma Doremus 61.667% 3259.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019281

Apple JaxSarah Rains 61.667% 3259.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019128

Night MusicRegina Mueck 61.310% 4257.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201961

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 59.643% 4250.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019246

You Got ItHeidi Jones 57.381% 5241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019199

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Quando BalliamoAdam Lastowka 70.000% 1259.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019184

DieselCharlotte Osborne 69.324% 2256.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019285

Excel Star KateKerry Tracey 63.514% 1235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019223

ZenJan Fedarcyk 63.378% 2234.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201972

BriggsEmily Coon 62.432% 3231.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019277

Run FreelyErica Wind 61.351% 3227.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019292

LucasSamantha Fogg 60.541% 4224.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019288

Independence DayRegina Mueck 57.027% 5211.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201976

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 56.351% 4208.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019185

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

Damascus IIJennifer Flowers 60.526% 1230.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019295

Lady LenaSarah Lohnes 59.079% 2224.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 201962
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Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

Hipolito SpaRachel Chowanec 68.500% 1274.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019164

CometBetsy Kaywood 67.500% 2270.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201951

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 67.250% 1269.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019271

Bodeguero CixMeredith Mcevoy 67.250% 2269.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019190

Enebro XIVElaine Grubbs 65.625% 3262.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201965

Saint-TropezLeigh Kent-Scherzer 64.000% 3256.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019267

Excel Star KateKerry Tracey 61.875% 4247.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019223

Blitz VoloSusan Collins 61.500% 5246.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019208

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Brueckmann, 

Happy FeetCharlotte Osborne 73.205% 1285.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201970

I'm Sew ReadyMorgan Batton 68.974% 2269.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019299

Saint-TropezLeigh Kent-Scherzer 67.436% 3263.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019267

UnlimitedKelsey Tuttle 63.974% 4249.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019287

ZivaSusan Shelton 63.205% 5246.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019235

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

Horacio InteragroAmy Bresky 63.553% 1241.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201966

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

BellinaLaura Abner 70.278% 1253.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201996

WilkaCaitlin Fernambucq 66.667% 2240.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019182

OreoMeghan Riviello 66.528% 3239.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019396

ElbaiKayce Redmond 65.278% 4235.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201991

RaniaSusan Bender 65.139% 5234.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019268

Enebro XIVElaine Grubbs 62.639% 6225.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 201965

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

HamiltonSandy Osborn 70.588% 1240.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201838

Neas PialottaKaren Bates 69.559% 1236.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018123

SimonAnne Aloi 69.118% 2235.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018191

CesarioCody Armstrong Pierce 65.441% 3222.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018198

TatumJeanne Karver 63.971% 4217.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018193

Doc HollidayGabrielle Hutchison 63.529% 5216.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018240

AbsolutionJill Allard 62.794% 6213.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201878

CorleoneHailey McLaughlin 61.471% 7209.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201875

LikesLanceAlotPippa Moon 60.735% 8206.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018173

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 59.853% 9203.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018234

Fernhill BoodleErin Liedle 59.706% 2203.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201873
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Don DucatiMyron Langer 57.500% 3195.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018196

Askehavens Hot HitChristina Millhouse 56.765% 4193.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201869

Gladiador De LywVanessa Vidal 56.176% 5191.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018183

Daily Flash Of GoldSusan Shelton 54.853% 10186.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018238

FabianJulie Hill 43.676% 6148.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018249

FEI Intermediate I Q

 (C) Lees, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 70.588% 1240.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020293

Hero BHSJustine Wilson 68.235% 2232.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020294

French KissDruanne Hall 61.765% 3210.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020280

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Brueckmann, 

AvantiJustine Wilson 63.824% 1217.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2020296

SlawoKris Pinto 61.324% 2208.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 202067

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Lees, 

VolturnusJules Nyssen 63.043% 1290.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 202056

WydnyLori Bell 60.978% 2280.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020270

Wonderful PearleJeanne Karver 60.000% 3276.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 202055

MosesJennifer Melcher 60.000% 4276.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020269

Commander IIAnna Kristen Paysinger 58.152% 5267.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020284

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Lees, 

Gladiador De LywVanessa Vidal 56.176% 1191.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018183

DorinoTeresa Fickling 54.891% 2252.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 20202

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Lees, 

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 68.375% 1273.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017192

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Lees, 

Osborne 9Tori Nuckols 60.897% 1237.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019286

UnlimitedSarah Schroth 60.897% 2237.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201952

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 60.278% 3217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019150

GamblerTracy Patton 60.000% 4174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019203

RositaCamryn Kraski 54.865% 5203.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201971

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Lees, 

OreoMeghan Riviello 73.000% 1219.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019396

Dein Jolly JockerEvelyn Dinkins 66.500% 2199.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019272
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Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Lees, 

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 69.000% 16.9Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation197
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